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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

4. TWIN / MONO
RACE 1 - PROVISIONAL

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:34:27

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
27.7.2024 15:25 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S
3 15:41:41.558 2:24.801 45.379 1:09.892 29.530
(85) Igor TESKE 4 15:44:06.400 2:24.842 45.521 1:09.563 29.758
1 15:36:48.790 1:09.842 28.412 5 15:46:31.704 2:25.304 45.875 1:09.690 29.739
2 15:39:08.926 2:20.136 44.379 1:07.421 28.336 6 15:48:56.814 2:25.110 45.609 1:10.088 29.413
3 15:41:29.396 2:20.470 44.289 1:07.823 28.358 7 15:51:21.238 2:24.424 45.485 1:09.424 29515
4 15:43:50.607 2:21.211 44.142 1:08.425 28.644 8 15:53:46.071 2:24.833 45.266 1:09.933 29.634
5 15:46:11.829 2:21.222 44.201 1:08.689 28.332
6 15:48:31.106 2:19.277 43.662 1:07.518 28.097  (27) Lukas ZALESKY
7 15:50:52.167 2:21.061 44.181 1:08.165 28.715 1 15:36:52.319 1.10.278 29.473
8 15:53:12.361 2:20.194 43.743 1:08.023 28.428 2 15:39:18.200 2:25.881 45.794 1:10.415 29.672
3 15:41:43.172 2:24.972 45.330 1:09.954 29.688
(5) Miroslav SLOBODA 4 15:44:08.390 2:25.218 45.312 1:10.422 29.484
1 15:36:48.550 1:09.946 28.368 5 15:46:33.040 2:24.650 45.151 1:10.162 29.337
2 15:39:09.614 2:21.064 44.429 1:08.651 27.984 6 15:48:57.485 2:24.445 45.288 1:09.866 29.291
3 15:41:30.440 2:20.826 43.724 1:08.985 28.117 7 15:51:22.025 2:24.540 45.241 1:09.899 29.400
4 15:43:50.987 2:20.547 43553 1:08.693 28.301 8 15:53:46.561 2:24.536 44.750 1:10.528 29.258
5 15:46:11.184 2:20.197 43.627 1:08.439 28.131
6 15:48:30.794 2:19.610 43.304 1:08.296 28.010  (95)Adrian WITEK
7 15:50:52.169 2:21.375 44.259 1:08.821 28.295 1 15:36:56.209 1:13.058 29582
8 15:53:12.654 2:20.485 43.787 1:08.794 27.904 2 15:39:23.422 2:27.213 45.758 1:12.100 29.355
3 15:41:49.811 2:26.389 45547 1:11.574 29.268
(1) Jacek MOLIK 4 15:44:17.732 2:27.921 46.058 1:12.319 29.544
1 15.36:48.993 1.10.226 28.521 5 15:46:44.944 2:27.212 45.828 1:11.962 29.422
2 15:39:09.148 2:20.155 44,012 1:07.356 28.787 6 15:49:12.716 2:27.772 46.402 1:12.187 29.183
3 15:41:29.490 2:20.342 43938 1:07.649 28.755 7 15:51:39.648 2:26.932 45.978 1:11.664 29.290
4 15:43:51.362 2:21.872 44.036 1:09.068 28.768 8 15:54:06.350 2:26.702 45.449 1:11.840 29.413
5 15:46:12.189 2:20.827 44.181 1:08.065 28.581
6 15:48:32.448 2:20.259 43.890 1:07.821 28548  (44) Mikolaj ZYMON
7 15:50:53.983 2:21.535 44,695 1:07.946 28.894 1 15:36:53.299 1:11.669 29.363
8 15:53:16.345 2:22.362 44,232 1:08.957 29.173 2 15:39:21.513 2:28.214 45248 1:13.682 29.284
3 15:41:48.373 2:26.860 45.425 1:11.846 29.589
(43) Martin HRSTKA 4 15:44:16.394 2:28.021 46.375 1:11.965 29.681
1 15:36:49.401 1:10.857 28237 5 15:46:44.531 2:28.137 46.390 1:11.958 29.789
2 15:39:11.249 2:21.848 44.010 1:09.709 28.129 6 15:49:12.532 2:28.001 46.485 1:11.937 29.579
3 15:41:32.358 2:21.109 43.730 1:09.060 28.319 7 15:51:39.719 2:27.187 46.307 1:11.737 29.143
4 15:43:53.432 2:21.074 43.675 1:09.072 28.327 8 15:54:06.456 2:26.737 45.752 1:11.878 29.107
5 15:46:14.951 2:21.519 43.720 1:09.386 28.413
6 15:48:36.601 2:21.650 43.823 1:09.485 28342  (37)Jan SKLENAR
7 15:50:58.727 2:22.126 44.070 1:09.579 28.477 1 15:36:56.566 1:12.676 29.484
8 15:53:20.785 2:22.058 43.782 1:09.658 28.618 2 15:39:24.252 2:27.686 45.959 1:12.109 29.618
3 15:41:50.496 2:26.244 45.605 1:11.135 29.504
(83) Ludovit KRUSINA 4 15:44:18.185 2:27.689 45.967 1:12.014 29.708
1 15:36:49.981 1:10.328 28543 5 15:46:45.655 2:27.470 45.693 1:12.092 29.685
2 15:39:12.057 2:22.076 44.161 1:09.512 28.403 6 15:49:13.540 2:27.885 46.044 1:12.153 29.688
3 15:41:33.983 2:21.926 44,562 1:08.865 28.499 7 15:51:40.582 2:27.042 45.835 1:11.713 29.494
4 15:43:56.687 2:22.704 44563 1:09.473 28.668 8 15:54:07.545 2:26.963 45.608 1:11.612 29.743
5 15:46:18.816 2:22.129 44,256 1:09.366 28.507
6 15:48:41.101 2:22.285 44171 1:09.489 28625  (47) David HANZALIK
7 15:51:03.352 2:22.251 44.029 1:09.630 28.592 1 15:36:50.527 1:09.807 28.795
8 15:53:25.791 2:22.439 43.967 1:09.761 28.711 2 15:39:15.681 2:25.154 45.511 1:10.164 29.479
3 15:41:41.495 2:25.814 46.660 1:09.840 29.314
(14) Gabriela KONIG-WIDUCH 4 15:44:06.495 2:25.000 45.799 1:09.589 29.612
1 15:36:49.151 1.09.819 28.246 5 15:46:50.044 2:43.549 46.073 1:21.889 35.587
2 15:39:11.976 2:22.825 44918 1:09.516 28.391 6 15:49:22.774 2:32.730 49.422 1:13.465 29.843
3 15:41:35.389 2:23.413 44.696 1:10.210 28.507 7 15:51:50.950 2:28.176 46.725 1:11.380 30.071
4 15:43:57.756 2:22.367 44.665 1:09.274 28.428 8 15:54:18.454 2:27.504 46.427 1:10.905 30.172
5 15:46:20.311 2:22.555 44.440 1:09.363 28.752
6 15:48:44.418 2:24.107 44,537 1:11.031 28539  (35) Tomas BERANEK
7 15:51:08.267 2:23.849 45.050 1:10.169 28.630 1 15:36:59.055 1:15.989 29.341
8 15:53:32.396 2:24.129 44.997 1:10.328 28.804 2 15:39:28.348 2:29.293 45.751 1:14.104 29.438
3 15:41:57.697 2:29.349 45913 1:14.042 29.394
(92) Ondrej BLAZEK 4 15:44:25.434 2:27.737 45.259 1:13.397 29.081
1 15:36:55.264 1:12.441 28.765 5 15:46:53.357 2:27.923 45.458 1:13.297 29.168
2 15:39:20.466 2:25.202 44,957 1:11.435 28.810 6 15:49:21.375 2:28.018 45.067 1:13.881 29.070
3 15:41:44.611 2:24.145 44.851 1:10.280 29.014 7 15:51:50.309 2:28.934 45.430 1:14.315 29.189
4 15:44:08.273 2:23.662 44.990 1:09.757 28.915 8 15:54:18.511 2:28.202 45.269 1:13.478 29.455
5 15:46:31.768 2:23.495 44.612 1:09.941 28.942
6 15:48:55.731 2:23.963 45.155 1:09.887 28.921 (89) Lukasz KOWALSKI
7 15:51:19.189 2:23.458 44.880 1:09.682 28.896 1 15:37:00.282 1.14.331 30.251
8 15:53:43.913 2:24.724 45.449 1:10.414 28.861 2 15:39:30.070 2:29.788 46.974 1:12.395 30.419
3 15:41:59.187 2:29.117 46.609 1:12.067 30.441
(57) Leszek SZLACHTA 4 15:44:28.304 2:29.117 46.939 1:12.049 30.129
1 15:36:52.018 1.10.321 29.562 5 15:46:58.136 2:29.832 46.701 1:12.922 30.209
2 15:39:16.757 2:24.739 45547 1:09.776 29.416 6 15:49:27.497 2:29.361 47.172 1:11.941 30.248
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

4. TWIN / MONO SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

RACE 1 - PROVISIONAL 27. 7. 2024 15:25 .

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:34:27
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S
7 15:51:56.424 2:28.927 47.062 1:11.686 30.179
8 15:54:25.712 2:29.288 46.696 1:12.194 30.398

(82) Honza HUK

1 15:36:59.770 1:15.061 30.271
2 15:39:31.462 2:31.692 46.675 1:15.034 29.983
3 15:42:01.558 2:30.096 46.442 1:13.611 30.043
4 15:44:32.910 2:31.352 47.288 1:14.071 29.993
5 15:47:03.056 2:30.146 46.793 1:13.757 29.596
6 15:49:36.490 2:33.434 46.984 1:15.402 31.048
7 15:52:07.702 2:31.212 47.642 1:13.563 30.007
8 15:54:39.152 2:31.450 46.814 1:14.662 29.974
(21) Marek PAUL
1 15:37:03.953 1:15.556 33674
2 15:39:38.992 2:35.039 48.284 1:15.593 31.162
3 15:42:11.544 2:32.552 47.380 1:14.496 30.676
4 15:44:43.991 2:32.447 47.522 1:13.915 31.010
5 15:47:18.154 2:34.163 47.726 1:15.574 30.863
6 15:49:50.117 2:31.963 47448 1:13.889 30.626
7 15:52:21.489 2:31.372 47.529 1:13.303 30.540
8 15:54:55.752 2:34.263 48.062 1:15.143 31.058
(113) Jakub GRZESIAK
T 15:37:05.988 T:17.820 31.667
2 15:39:42.483 2:36.495 48.219 1:17.231 31.045
3 15:42:17.651 2:35.168 47.946 1:16.124 31.008
4 15:44:54.785 2:37.134 47.832 1:17.641 31.661
5 15:47:31.832 2:37.047 48.437 1:17.004 31.606
6 15:50:08.589 2:36.757 48.412 1:16.791 31.554
7 15:52:46.444 2:37.855 47.840 1:18.139 31.876
8 15:55:24.337 2:37.893 48.504 1:17.847 31.542
(24) Pavel KOCI
1 15:37:13.601 1:22.408 32.599
2 15:40:00.621 2:47.020 52.062 1:22.633 32.325
3 15:42:48.264 2:47.643 51.675 1:23.297 32.671
4 15:45:37.618 2:49.354 52.098 1:23.901 33.355
5 15:48:24.718 2:47.100 51.568 1:23.058 32,474
6 15:51:13.496 2:48.778 53.073 1:23.257 32.448
7 15:54:01.225 2:47.729 50.959 1:24.098 32,672
(142) Adrian LEONHARD
T 15:37:02.363 1:15.483 30.954
2 15:39:39.219 2:36.856 49.704 1:16.013 31.139
3 15:42:14.086 2:34.867 49.066 1:14.863 30.938
4 15:44:46.549 2:32.463 48.566 1:12.977 30.920
5 15:47:18.829 2:32.280 48.427 1:13.130 30.723
6 15:49:50.983 2:32.154 48.408 1:13.086 30.660
(22) Karol DOMZALA
1 15:37:05.673 1:16.502 32.048
2 15:39:40.333 2:34.660 49.001 1:14.708 30.951
3 15:42:13.805 2:33.472 48.406 1:13.836 31.230
4 15:44:47.501 2:33.696 48.406 1:13.339 31.951
5 15:47:20.256 2:32.755 48.160 1:13.584 31.011
6 15:49:51.831 2:31.575 47.742 1:13.045 30.788
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